
14U Arrowhead Fastpitch League 2023
 REVISED 7/7/23

1    Proctor 14U Cate Baker 218-310-3112 catebeth05@hotmail.com
2    Duluth 14U Melissa Najarian 218-464-3054 mmnajarian@yahoo.com
3    Duluth 14U Linn Ryan Linn 218-525-9861 ryjolinn@aol.com
4    Two Harbors 14U Tim Bott 218-341-1855 tbott2@isd381.org
5    Sourth Ridge Panthers George Brewer 218-393-3608 brewer92703@gmail.com
6    Superior Columbia 14U Lauren Bonner 218-591-9663 bonner.lauren22@yahoo.com
7    Superior Red 14U Olivia Moen 715-817-5277 oliviamoen32@gmail.com
8    Twin Ports Rampage 12U Gabby Gidley 715-817-3454 twinportsrampagesb@gmail.com
9    Barnum Katie Genereau 507-995-2708 katiegenereau@gmail.com
10  Hermantown 14U Camille Wikstrom 218-269-1357 clwikstrom@gmail.com
11  Northwestern Gold Chris Tolliver 715-292-2892 bevstolliver@gmail.com
12  Carlton-Wrenshall Amy DeCaigny 218-348-7356 decaigny@msn.com
13  Cromwell-Wright Kari Olesiak 218-576-9110 kolesiak@isd95.org
14  Silver Bay Mike Hoff 218-220-8231 mhoff3185@gmail.com
15  Cloquet Purple 14U Nick Hanninen 218-451-1194 nickhanninen@msn.com
16  MLWR Moose Lake Dental Lisa Cekalla 715-718-1043 lisa.cekalla@enbridge.com
17  MLWR Straightline Surveying Mindi Anderson 612-840-1932 mindikvaalanderson@gmail.com
18  Esko Eskomos 14U Lyman Foxx 218-260-5060 lymanfoxx@ymail.com

Each team must provide 1 game ball per game. Home team is listed last. 

Conflicts with coaches should be addressed at the community level first.
If unable to resolve at this level, please contact Dennis Peterson 218-343-1868 

Wednesdays Thursdays 

Date Wade 6 Wade 7 Times Wheeler 1 Wheeler 2 Date Wade 6 Wade 7 Times

6/7/2023
1 v 3 7 v 9 5:30 PM 2 v 4 8 v 10

6/8/2023
13 v 15 14 v 16 5:30 PM

3 v 5 9 v 11 7:00 PM 4 v 6 10 v 12 15 v 17 16 v 18 7:00 PM
5 v 1 11 v 7 8:30 PM 6 v 2 12 v 8 17 v 13 18 v 14 8:30 PM

6/14/2023
4 v 7 5 v 8 5:30 PM 10 v 13 12 v 18

6/15/2023
11 v 14 3 v 6 5:30 PM

7 v 1 8 v 2 7:00 PM 13 v 16 18 v 15 14 v 17 6 v 9 7:00 PM
1 v 4 2 v 5 8:30 PM 16 v 10 15 v 12 17 v 11 9 v 3 8:30 PM

6/21/2023
4 v 9 3 v 8 5:30 PM 5 v 10 18 v 2

6/22/2023
6 v 12 11 v 16 5:30 PM

9 v 17 8 v 13 7:00 PM 10 v 15 2 v 7 12 v 14 1 v 11 7:00 PM
17 v 4 13 v 3 8:30 PM 15 v 5 7 v 18 14 v 6 16 v 1 8:30 PM

6/28/2023
3 v 15 5 v 12 5:30 PM 16 v 8 13 v 11

6/29/2023
1 v 17 2 v 10 5:30 PM

7 v 3 4 v 5 7:00 PM 6 v 16 9 v 13 18 v 1 14 v 2 7:00 PM
15 v 7 12 v 4 8:30 PM 11 v 6 8 v 9 17 v 18 10 v 14 8:30 PM

7/5/2023
1 v 12 15 v 16 5:30 PM 4 v 11 6 v 18

7/6/2023
9 v 14 17 v 7 5:30 PM

12 v 13 2 v 15 7:00 PM 11 v 3 5 v 6 10 v 9 8 v 17 7:00 PM
13 v 1 16 v 2 8:30 PM 3 v 4 18 v 5 7 v 10 14 v 8 8:30 PM

7/12/2023
8 v 6 12 v 17 5:30 PM 4 v 18 10 v 11

7/13/2023
13 v 14 2 v 9 5:30 PM

15 v 8 17 v 3 7:00 PM 16 v 4 11 v 5 14 v 7 1 v 2 7:00 PM
6 v 15 3 v 12 8:30 PM 18 v 10 5 v 16 7 v 13 9 v 1 8:30 PM

7/19/2023
3 v 10 4 v 15 5:30 PM 2 v 11 18 v 8

7/20/2023
1 v 6 17 v 5 5:30 PM

16 v 3 15 v 9 7:00 PM 12 v 2 8 v 7 14 v 1 13 v 17 7:00 PM
10 v 4 9 v 16 8:30 PM 7 v 12 11 v 18 5 v 14 6 v 13 8:30 PM

MAKE-UP GAMES POSTED BELOW!  Please check the dates carefully. 

Friday June 30 Monday July 10 Tuesday July 11 Tuesday July 18 Friday July 21

Wade 6 Wade 7 Wheeler 4 Wheeler 1 Wheeler 2 Wheeler 4 Wheeler 4 Wade 6 Wade 7

10 v 13 5 v 18 5:30 PM 7 v 8 4 v 7 12 v 8 3 v 6 5:30 PM 9 v 13 12 v 4 13 v 15
13 v 16 18 v 15 7:00 PM 8 v 11 7 v 1 2 v 12 6 v 15 7:00 PM 13 v 5 4 v 16 15 v 17

16 v 10 15 v 5 8:30 PM 11 v 7 1 v 4 8 v 2 15 v 3 8:30 PM 5 v 9 16 v 12 17 v 13
from 6/14 from 6/14 from 6/28 from 6/14 from 6/14 from 6/28 from 6/28 from 6/28 from 6/8

PLAYOFFS WEEK OF JULY 24


